)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 04:05:18 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 0987 Joint Resolution, By McConnell
A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the State Board of Barber Examiners.

02/12/86
02/12/86
03/06/86
03/25/86
04/02/86
04/08/86
04/08/86
05/06/86

05/07/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House

Introduced and read first time SJ-541

Referred to Committee on General SJ-541

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-847

Read second time SJ-1194

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1394

Introduced and read first time HJ-2233

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2233
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-2809

Tabled HJ-2870

Page 1 of 1



