

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

### S 0987 Joint Resolution, By McConnell

A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the State Board of Barber Examiners.

02/12/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-541
02/12/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-541
03/06/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-847
03/25/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-1194
04/02/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1394
04/08/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2233
04/08/86	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2233
05/06/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2809
05/07/86	House	Tabled HJ-2870